Casa dei Montessori
7646 Hwy 70 S
Nashville, 37221

Enroliment Information - August 11, 2026 - May 14, 2027
Primary and Elementary Programs

Program and Tuition

Enroliment Options: 5 Day Week - $12,700*
3 Day Week - $9,850*
2 Day Week - $8,300*
Acceptance Fee: $200**
School Day Schedule:  8:30am to 3:30pm
*Please see fee schedule for payment plans. Supply and snack fees are not included in tuition.
**The acceptance fee is deducted from tuition and is non-refundable. It is due upon enroliment.

Extended Care

Hours of Availability: 7:30am to 8:30am*
3:30pm to 5:00pm

Fee Schedule: $12/hr, calculated by the day, per hour for any part of
an hour**
Billing Schedule: Billed on the 1° of the month on a 1-month delay

except for May (billed by May 31)
*We require a 12hr advance notice for morning extended care. Please make your request for morning
extended care to your teacher by 7:30pm the night before via Brightwheel.
**A late fee of $1 per minute will be assessed for any student remaining after 5pm.

Lunch/Snack

Students bring packed lunches each day for their midday meal. Iltems should be easy to open to
help the students be as independent as possible. You will be assessed an annual snack fee
based on the number of days your student is enrolled (due with the first month of tuition).
Students will have a morning and afternoon snack, as well as in evening extended care (if
present). There are several food preparation lessons available during the morning work cycle.

Nap

Primary students under 4.5yrs will have a nap period each afternoon. We ask that you bring in a
2" nap mat (available for purchase at Wal-Mart or Amazon), as well as a standard crib sheet or
nap roll. Pillows and a special stuffed animal are also nice for your child to rest with. Primary
students ages 4.5 and up have the option to stay up for the 2" work cycle.

Specials

Kindergarten and Elementary students get the opportunity to have additional on-going art
projects throughout the year. Additionally, elementary students will have music class in recorder
and chorus. Students can sign up for weekly voice, piano, and band instrument lessons for an
additional fee (billed through our music teacher, Lauren D’Amato).



Fee Schedule - August 11, 2026 - May 14, 2027
Primary and Elementary Classrooms

5 Day Week

$200 Acceptance Fee (due at Enroliment)
$200 Supply Fee (due at Enroliment)
$175 Snack Fee (billed with first month of tuition)

Bi-Annual Payments Monthly Payments
$6250 due August 11th $1250 due 11" of each month
$6250 due January 5th Billed August 2026-May 2027
Payable by check or via Brightwheel Must be paid on autopay via
(ACH or Credit Card, processing fee Brightwheel (ACH or Credit Card,
applies) processing fee applies)

3 Day Week

$200 Acceptance Fee (due at Enroliment)
$175 Supply Fee (due at Enroliment)
$140 Snack Fee (billed with first month of tuition)

Bi-Annual Payments Monthly Payments
$4825 due August 11th $965 due 11" of each month
$4825 due January 5th Billed August 2026-May 2027

Payable by check or via Brightwheel Must be paid on autopay via
(ACH or Credit Card, processing fee Brightwheel (ACH or Credit Card,
applies) processing fee applies)

2 Day Week

$200 Acceptance Fee (due at Enroliment)
$150 Supply Fee (due at Enroliment)
$120 Snack Fee (billed with first month of tuition)

Bi-Annual Payments Monthly Payments
$4050 due August 11th $810 due 11" of each month
$4050 due January 5th Billed August 2026-May 2027

Payable by check or via Brightwheel Must be paid on autopay via
(ACH or Credit Card, processing fee  Brightwheel (ACH or Credit Card,
applies) processing fee applies)

EXTENDED CARE: Extended care is billed on the 1% of the month on a 1-month delay except for
May (billed by May 31). Fees are calculated by the day at $12/hr for any part of an hour. A late fee
of $1/min will be charged for any student not picked up by 5pm.



